TIMETABLE

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

KLEINE
ZAAL

JAZZ
KIDZ

UNITY

BENR

GROTE
ZAAL

FRENK
DE SLAK

SIGOURNEY
K

RONNIE
FLEX

FOYER
GROTE ZAAL

DJ NOVA

TIKTOK
PARTY

DJ NOVA

TIKTOK
PARTY

DJ NOVA

BLAAS
KAAK

DJ NOVA

BINNENZAAL

FRANK
GROOTHOF

6+

AMSTERDAMS
ANDALUSISCH
ORKEST

TIKTOK
TAMMO

ACTIVITEITEN -

DOORRRRRRLOPEND
VAN 11.00 - 15.00 UUR

ENTREE

ENTREE
BOVEN

FOYER
KLEINE ZAAL

FOYER KLEINE
ZAAL BOVEN

FOYER KLEINE
ZAAL BOVEN

TRAP FOYER
KLEINE ZAAL

TUIN FOYER

MONSTERLIJK
HERTENBOS

VLIEGTUIGJES
VOUWEN EN GOOIEN

VR ORKEST
ONTDEKKER

TASJES BEDRUKKEN

KRIEBEL KABINET

GLITTER TATTOOS

FUNKY VISUALS




